
Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00 - 10:00
MS4101 Implementing Digital 

Innovation - CA111 (Lecture Hall 1)                                                     

AY875 Financial Management II – 
Fottrell Theatre AMB-1022

MS319 Enterprise Systems - 
ENG3035 - Alice Perry Engineering 

Building 

MS4101 Implementing Digital 
Innovation - CA111 (Lecture Hall 1)                                                                            

AY875 Financial Management II – AMB-
1021 - O hEocha Theatre 

MG3118 HRM & Decent Work MRA 
201

AY874 Accounting for Management 
Decisions – Aras Cairnes CA002

AY209 International Financial 
Reporting I – AUC G002 Theatre, 

Aras Ui Chathail

EC2101(Group A)* 
Macroecomomics and the Business 
Environment -  CSB-1006 (1st Floor)

MS319 Enterprise Systems - 
ENG3035 - Alice Perry Engineering 

Building 

12:00 - 13:00
MK341 Brand Management - 
AC001 - O'Flaherty Theatre                                        

AY209 International Financial 
Reporting I – AUC G002 Theatre, 

Aras Ui Chathail

EC2101 (Group A) Macroeconomics 
and the Business Environment - AMB-

1022 Fottrell Theatre                                                                       

MS2100 Cybersecurity - AMB-1023 
Mairtin O'Tnuthail Theatre 

MS2100 Cybersecurity - AMB-1023 
Mairtin O'Tnuthail Theatre 

MG3122 Future of Work AUC-G002 
Aras Ui Cathail

14:00 - 15:00
LW190 Business Law I -  AC001 - 

O'Flaherty Theatre 
MG3118 HRM & Decent Work - 

AC001 O'Flaherty Theatre
MK303 Global Marketing - AM200 - 

Fottrell Theatre
MG3122 Future of Work AUC-G002 

Aras Ui Cathail

MK303 Global Marketing - AM200 - 
Fottrell Theatre

EC2101 (Group B) Macroeconomics 
and the Business Environment  - HBB-

G019 (Human Biology Building)

MK203 Buyer Behaviour Analysis - 
 CSB-G005 - Theatre Ground Floor 

LW428 European Union Law II 
MRA201 - Martin Ryan

17:00 - 18:00
LW428 European Union Law II 

MRA201 - Martin Ryan

MG3118 HRM & Decent Work - AC001 
O'Flaherty Theatre

MG2101 Entrepreneurial Venture 
Development AMB1021 - Colm O H 

Eocha

1DB1 - HIGHER DIPLOMA BUSINESS STUDIES PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE – Semester 2, 2024-25

AY874 Accounting for Management 
Decisions - CA118

 AY875 Financial Management II - 
AMB-1021 - O hEocha Theatre

MG3109 Innovation, Creativity & 
Enterprise - Lecture

AC001 O'Flaherty Lecture Theatre & 
BLE 1006

MG2101 Entrepreneurial Venture 
Development AMB1021 - Colm O H 

Eocha

16:00 - 17:00

13:00 - 14:00

LW190 Business Law I -  AC001 - 
O'Flaherty Theatre 

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the 
Business Environment 

(Group B) – AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre 

MK203 Buyer Behaviour Analysis - 
 CSB-G005 - Theatre Ground Floor 

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

15:00 - 16:00

MK341 Brand Management  AC001 
- O'Flaherty Theatre 

Notes

   MG3109 - Innovation, Creativity and Enterprise is a core module...***Workshops on Friday mornings. students will be notified of obligatory workshop timeslot by week 3



Module Lecturer's Name
AY875 John Currie 

AY874 John Currie

AY209 Sophie Sweeney

EC2101 Jason Harold / Gerard Turley

LW190 Nicola Murphy 

LW428 Anna-Louise Hinds

MG2101 Yixin Qiu

MG3109 Johanna Clancy

MG3102 Vanessa Bretas

MG3112 Raja Ingaram

MG3118 Maeve O'Sullivan

MK203 Finn Lannon

MK341 Diane Martin

MK303 Diane Martin

MS2100 Michael Lang

MS319 Murray Scott

MS4101 Mahya Ostovar

vanessa.bretas@universityofgalway.ie

michael.lang@universityofgalway.ie

ilayaraja.singaram@universityofgalway.ie
maeve.osullivan@universityofgalway.ie

finn.lannon@universityofgalway.ie
diane.martin@universityofgalway.ie

diane.martin@universityofgalway.ie

yixin.qiu@universityofgalway.ie

johanna.clancy@universityofgalway.ie

john.currie@universityofgalway.ie

sophie.sweeney@universityofgalway.ie

gerard.turley@universityofgalway.ie; jason.harold@universityofgalway.ie

Lecturer's Email Address

Please note that where optional modules clash on the timetable you can only choose one of those modules

While there are two groups for EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business Environment (Group A and B) this module clashes with two other modules AY874 and MK303.  This 
means that if you choose EC2101 (Group A or B) you cannot take AY874 or MK303.

murray.scott@universityofgalway.ie

mahya.ostovar@universityofgalway.ie

john.currie@universityofgalway.ie

nicola.murphy@universityofgalway.ie

TBC


